S 200 M-D characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits;
protection for circuits which supply loads with high inrush current at the circuit closing
(LV/LV transformers, breakdown lamps).
Applications: residential, commercial and industrial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1, IEC/EN 60947-2
Icn=10 kA
Number

Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 0.5 599832 S201M-D0.5 2CDS271001R0981 0.125 10
1 500313 S201M-D1 2CDS271001R0011 0.125 10
1.6 599825 S201M-D1.6 2CDS271001R0971 0.125 10
2 599337 S201M-D2 2CDS271001R0021 0.125 10
3 599351 S201M-D3 2CDS271001R0031 0.125 10
4 599357 S201M-D4 2CDS271001R0041 0.125 10
6 599399 S201M-D6 2CDS271001R0061 0.125 10
8 599405 S201M-D8 2CDS271001R0081 0.125 10
10 599429 S201M-D10 2CDS271001R0101 0.125 10
13 663267 S201M-D13 2CDS271001R0131 0.125 10
16 599450 S201M-D16 2CDS271001R0161 0.125 10
20 *1 500467 S201M-D20 2CDS271001R0201 0.125 10
25 599498 S201M-D25 2CDS271001R0251 0.125 10
32 *2 599566 S201M-D32 2CDS271001R0321 0.125 10
40 *3 599610 S201M-D40 2CDS271001R0401 0.125 10
50 599702 S201M-D50 2CDS271001R0501 0.125 10
63 599818 S201M-D63 2CDS271001R0631 0.125 10
2 0.5 600880 S202M-D0.5 2CDS272001R0981 0.250  5
1 600361 S202M-D1 2CDS272001R0011 0.250  5
 1.6 600873 S202M-D1.6 2CDS272001R0971 0.250  5
2 600385 S202M-D2 2CDS272001R0021 0.250  5
3 600408 S202M-D3 2CDS272001R0031 0.250  5
4 600422 S202M-D4 2CDS272001R0041 0.250  5
6 600446 S202M-D6 2CDS272001R0061 0.250  5
8 600453 S202M-D8 2CDS272001R0081 0.250  5
10 600477 S202M-D10 2CDS272001R0101 0.250  5
13 663274 S202M-D13 2CDS272001R0131 0.250  5
16 600507 S202M-D16 2CDS272001R0161 0.250  5
20 600514 S202M-D20 2CDS272001R0201 0.250  5
25 600545 S202M-D25 2CDS272001R0251 0.250  5
32 600613 S202M-D32 2CDS272001R0321 0.250  5
40 600668 S202M-D40 2CDS272001R0401 0.250  5
50 600750 S202M-D50 2CDS272001R0501 0.250  5
63 600866 S202M-D63 2CDS272001R0631 0.250  5
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 202 M
S 201 M
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-D characteristic
1/45 1